ZOOM™ Geode™ Development Kit
GeodeTM  NX QuickStart Guide
2 Zoom Geode NX QuickStart Guide
REVISION HISTORY
REV EDITOR REVISION DESCRIPTION APPROVAL DATE
A James Wicks,
Jed Anderson Version for Logic Pilot Release EH 11/15/05

other display requirements. Visit Logic’s web site at http://www.logicpd.com for a complete listing of Display Kits.
7.1 Zoom Display Kits Specification Table
Logic offers the following Display Kits for use with the Application Development Kits.  Visit our website for current
information on Zoom Display Kits
Figure 7.1 –  Zoom Display Kits Specification Table
Important Notice: Please verify the selected processor supports the display kits.
Please contact Logic with other display requirements.
Logic model
number Mfg Mfg P/N
Display
size
diagonal Display format
LCD
interface
type Key features
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10 Sharp LQ036Q1DA01 3.6 inch QVGA (320 x 240) TFT Color, transmissive
w/ HRTFT ASIC
LCD-5.7-QVGA-10 Sharp LQ057Q3DC02 5.7 inch QVGA (320 x 240) TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-6.4-VGA-10 Sharp LQ64D343 6.4 inch VGA (640 x 480) TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-10.4-VGA-10 Sharp LQ10D368 10.4 inch VGA (640 x 480) TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-12.1-SVGA-10 Sharp LQ121S1DG41 12.1 inch SVGA (800 x 600) TFT Color, transmissive
14 Zoom Geode NX QuickStart Guide
8 Support
The Zoom Geode NX DB1500 development kit is a low cost development kit. Logic has created a self-service
(FAQ, Technical Discussion Groups, Ask A Question) technical support process to make it easier for our custom-
ers to find answers to their questions, which enables Logic to provide low cost development kits. For additional
technical support, please see support packages below.
What support comes with the Zoom Geode Development Kit?
■ Unlimited access to our technical discussion group and FAQs available at
■ One incident up to one hour of engineering support via e-mail (Ask A Question) at
What is supported in the Geode Development Kit?
■ Zoom Geode Development Kit hardware
■ Operating System BSPs developed by AMD or Logic Product Development
■ BIOS customization
Additional Support Services Available for Purchase
■ Support Packages for Dedicated Technical Support
❑ Visit http://www.logicpd.com/support/ for complete descriptions, price, and purchase.
■ Gold Support Package
■ Silver Support Package
■ Bronze Support Package
■ Hotline Incident
■ Product Development Services
❑ Logic offers product development and manufacturing services from initial product concept and design to
volume production and fulfillment.
■ Industrial Design
■ Mechanical Engineering
■ Electrical Engineering
■ Systems & Software Engineering
■ PCB Design & Layout
■ FPGA/DSP Design
■ Manufacturing Services
8.1 Frequently Asked Questions
Visit http://www.logicpd.com/support/ for a complete list of FAQs for the Zoom Geode Development Kit.
8.2 Technical Discussion Group
Visit http://www.logicpd.com/support/ to join our technical discussion group and share valuable information with
other designers.
Logic Product Development
411 Washington Ave, N. Suite 101
Minneapolis, MN 55401 USA
Tel. 612.672.9495